T
© 00 ~NO O WNPEP —

NN RNRNNNNNRRRRRRR R B2
NOoOURWOWNREOOO®NOOUhAWNRO

R@N|

Deutsthe Clussic-Kegler Union eV,

Name

Klaus Dippmar
Oliver Gartner
Achim Jahreis
Armin Sonntag
Reiner Schumann
Michael Gartner
Tony Hannusch
Rene Jeschke
Willy Schumann
Daniel Fischer
Christian Schumann
Sven Kadur
Tobias Petersilie
David Sauerbrey
Jorg Bergmann
Uli Wein

Pirmin Sorber
Jonas Dregelies
Dwayne Grimm
Gregor Liebold
Ralf Wolfring
Klaus Beck
Volker Kithne
Lennart Kramer
Gunter Petersilie
Andre Béhner
Matthias Jugel

Club

SKV Goldkronach
Radeberger SV

SKV Goldkronach

VB Eintracht Fraureuth
VB Eintracht Fraureuth
Radeberger SV
Radeberger SV
Radeberger SV

VfB Eintracht Fraureuth
SKV Goldkronach

VB Eintracht Fraureuth
Radeberger SV

SKV Goldkronach
Radeberger SV
Radeberger SV

SKV Goldkronach

VfB Eintracht Fraureuth
SKV Goldkronach

VB Eintracht Fraureuth
VfB Eintracht Fraureuth
VfB Eintracht Fraureuth
SKV Goldkronach
Radeberger SV

VB Eintracht Fraureuth
SKV Goldkronach

SKV Goldkronach

VIB Eintracht Fraureuth
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Spielercup 2. Bundesliga Nord Manner, 2021/22

13

12
10
2
5
8
11

o N

16 17 18

11

12
5

R e

Gold

O 0O 0O 0000000000 0DO0OO0D0DO0ODO0OO0ORFR,POORLENDN

Silber

O OO 0O 00000 PFRPR OORFRPROOOOOOFr OONOOOLPR

Bronze

O 0O 0O OO0 O0OO0OO0OPFPF OO0ODO0ODO0OO0DO0OO0DO0DO0OO0OPFrPr OOONOLPRP

Punkte
45
36
35
32
28
27
25
25
23
21
21
20
19
18
15
15
14
11

[y
o

P PN WDSDdNO



